
Last Name First Name Organization Email Address Attendance
Brissette Aime Stepping Up abrissette@steppingupri.org Y
Butler Kara Healthcentric Advisors kbutler@healthcentricadvisors.org N
DaCosta Cheryl Tech Collective cdacosta@tech-collective.org Y
Dion Maureen Employment 2000, Inc. mdion@e2000.necoxmail.com Y
Franklin Mike Chafee Center Y
Johnson Alaina Stepping Up ajohnson@steppingupri.org Y
Lambrese Kelly Life Resource kellambrese@gmail.com Y
Male Mark Independent Insurance Agents of RI mark.male@iiari.org N
Midwood Susan Healthcentric Advisors smidwood@healthcentricadvisors.org Y
Nagle Jean Independent Insurance Agents of RI jeann@iiari.org N
Paruta Michael Care NE mparuta@carene.org Y
Scott William Amos House wscott@amoshouse.com Y
Shabazz Abdur Providence Anchors info@providenceanchors.com N
Vieira Eileen Mediation Dialogue Institute appliedprinciples1@yahoo.com Y
Webster Vivian Providence Anchors vwebster@premieresportsplacement.com N
Wepman Lindsay TechComm Partners, Inc. lindsayw@tcplearning.com Y
Wolfe Linda Chafee Center lwoulfe@bryant.edu Y
Martin Nancy Electric Boat nmartin@gdeb.com Y
Pollock Leo RI Food Policy Council leo@rifoodcouncil.org Y
Ollman Aimee Year Up aollman@yearup.org Y
Gondola Bobby Year Up rgondola@YearUp.org N
Magee Molly SENEDIA mmagee@senedia.org Y
Mackie Wendy RIMTA wendy@rimta.org Y
Titzel Judy Building Futures jtitzel@provplan.org Y
Hunt Charlie Mayforth Group charleshunt@mayforthgroup.com Y
Matteson Chris RIMA chrism@mfgri.com Y
Gobeille Ruth RIMES rgobeille@polarismep.org Y
Prakash Harsha RIMES hprakash@rimes.org Y
McCourt Bill RIMA rima@mfgri.com Y
Rey Cheryl Employment 2000, Inc. cherylr@e2000ri.com Y
Martinelli Vincent Guill Tool vmartinelli@guill.com Y
Smith Robin CCRI rasmith2@ccri.edu Y
Gonzalez Cendy Amos House cgonzalez@amoshouse.com Y
Singleton Heather RI Hospitality Assoc heather@rihospitality.org Y
Twiggs Angela RI Hospitality Assoc angela@rihospitality.org Y
Baum David Raytheon Y
Mailloux Carloine Social Enterprise Greenhouse cmailloux@segreenhouse.org Y
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